
 
AGENDA  

June 4, 2024; General Membership Meeting 
 

All documents up for membership approval are available at www.wshsptsa.net   

0B7:30 pm Welcome/Call to Order  

1B7:35 PM Update from Principal Mukai 

2B7:45 PM 

 

PTSA elections 
Nominees  (Slate Recommended by Nominating Committee) 

President: Richard Ewell 
VP1: Adriana Llosa 

VP2: [OPEN - no nominees] 
Treasurer: Debbie Gaydos 
Secretary: Danielle Boykin 

Nom. Cmte. Chair Nettia Banton to administer elections: 

- Present the slate; nominee introductions 
- Call for nominations from the floor 
- Vote on the slate or individual nominees for contested elections 

3B7:50 PM Board Reports & Announcements 

- Approval of minutes  
- Treasurer report 

4B8 PM WSHS Career Counselor Jeff Toomer:  What did we learn from the class of 2024 
college admission process and pursuit of other post grad options? 

5B8:30 PM Adjourn  

NEXT MEETING: TBD (August or September) 

PTSA’s next fiscal year begins July 1 

To join the PTSA, please visit wshs.memberhub.com/store 

Follow us on Facebook  

http://www.wshsptsa.net/
http://wshs.memberhub.com/store
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100064900083554

	8:30 PM
	8 PM
	7:50 PM
	7:45 PM
	7:35 PM
	7:30 pm

