

AGENDA

June 4, 2024; General Membership Meeting

All documents up for membership approval are available at www.wshsptsa.net

.7:30 pm	Welcome/Call to Order
.7:35 PM	Update from Principal Mukai
7:45 PM	PTSA elections Nominees (Slate Recommended by Nominating Committee) President: Richard Ewell VP1: Adriana Llosa VP2: [OPEN - no nominees] Treasurer: Debbie Gaydos Secretary: Danielle Boykin Nom. Cmte. Chair Nettia Banton to administer elections: Present the slate; nominee introductions Call for nominations from the floor Vote on the slate or individual nominees for contested elections
.7:50 PM	Board Reports & Announcements - Approval of minutes - Treasurer report
8 PM	WSHS Career Counselor Jeff Toomer: What did we learn from the class of 2024 college admission process and pursuit of other post grad options?
8:30 PM	Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: TBD (August or September)

PTSA's next fiscal year begins July 1

To join the PTSA, please visit wshs.memberhub.com/store

Follow us on Facebook